
Time Trial-1 Time Trial-3

1 JONUA FERNANDES Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 3 NIRANJANAA DEVI S SHERWOOD HALL S.S.S.

2 PRANAV ATHREYA VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 4 SHRUTHIE R SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

3 NISHANTH K.T Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 5 SAMYUKTA. S Chettinad Vidyashram

4 MOHAMED MAQAODIS Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 6 L. SWETHA St.Dominic's A.I.H.S.S

5 ATHUL DEV VELAMMAL M.H.S.S.Mugappair

6 JAIME CHRISTOPHER Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore Time Trial-1

Time Trial-2 1 G. MONISHWAR S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College

1 KESHAV RAGAVAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 2 YASHWANTH. V Maharashi Vidya Mandir S.S.S

2 MADHAV  KINI THE PSBB MILLIENNIUM SCH 3 SHIRABTHINATH. S Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

3 MOHAMED SHEEDH Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 4 SAMUEL LEONARD.S.N Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

4 DAWAM LADY ANDAL School 5 ASWIN MANOJ VIDYA MANDIR S.S.S.Mylap

5 PAUL FABIAN SINCLAIR Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 6 TARON. R Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

6 Time Trial-2

1 SHIVA THARUN. S Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

1 SHIVANI BAJORIA Padma Seshadri Bala.Bhavan 2 SHREYAS BALAJI Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

2 SITARA NIRANJAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 3 KESHAV ATHREYA VIDYA MANDIR S.S.S.Mylap

3 KEJANA M LADY ANDAL School 4 S.P. SAIRAM Agarwal Vidyalaya M.H.S.S.

4
MISBHACASSIM LADY ANDAL School

5
T. BHUVANESHWARAN The Hindu Sr.Sec.School,Adyar

5 L. SWETHA St.Dominic's A.I.H.S.S 6 JOEL LADY ANDAL School

6 SNEHA B KRISHNAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap Time Trial-3

1 ASHIF MOHAMED Chettinad Vidyashram

2 MANAV BATHIJA P.S.B.B.Sr.Sec.Sch.T. Nagar

Time Trial-1 3 ANUJ MAHESWARI THE SCHRAM ACADEMY

1 S. ABHIDEEP S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College 4 MATHEW JACOB THARAKAN Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

2 S. DANUSH Akshayah Mat.H.S.Sch 5 H. AHMED AZRAG Chettinad Vidyashram

3 SAAWAM LODHA LADY ANDAL School 6

4 S.E.GAUTAMA PRAKASAM M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School Time Trial-4

5 P.A.RAJARAJAN Vel's Vidhyashram Sr.Sec.Sch 1 S. GANESH St.Peter Hr.Sec.Sch.Royapuram

6 PAWAN KUMAR SIPANI. R Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 2 HARSH. K. SHELAT Bhavan's Rajaji Vidyashram

Time Trial-2 3 ANIRUDDHAN Valliammal M.H.S.S Annanagar

1 ADITHYA AGARWAL LADY ANDAL School 4 VISWESHSRIRAM. R.K. Chettinad Vidyashram

2 GOKHUL RAJ. R Chettinad Vidyashram 5
SAMUEL TARUN 

RATHNASAMY
Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

3 M. PRADHAP Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 6

4 ADITYA AGARWAL SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

5 ADITYA CLEETUS ALUVILA Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore Time Trial-1

6 JAYENDHRASHIVA D.A.V. 1 S. GAYATHRI Chettinad Vidyashram

2 NENDINI CHANDAK SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

Time Trial-1 3 R. JAAHNAVI S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College

1 ZAHRA. S Chettinad Vidyashram 4 PREKSHA CHORDIA Chettinad Vidyashram

2 MAALAVIKA. H Chennai Public School 5 O. VAISHNAVI C.S.I.EWARTS

3 NEHA TEENA RAJEE Chettinad Vidyashram 6 ANANYA SANKARAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap

4 POOJA. V St.Johns Senior Sec.School Time Trial-2

5 AKANKSHA SANKARAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 1 A. JENISHA C.S.I.EWARTS

6 2 SAMYUKTHI DARIRA LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial-2 3 S. SWETHA The Madras Sevasadan HSS

1 M. INDHUJA Our Lady's Centre M.School 4 B. HISHIKA Chettinad Vidyashram

2 CH.ESHA REDDY Chinmaya Vidyalaya 5 D. CHATUR VEDI Bhaktavatsalam Vidyashram

3 YASHNA VUMMIDI LADY ANDAL School 6 A.P. VARENYA K.V.CLRI,Nungambakkam

4 IPSHITA BALAJI Chennai Public School ADITI BAJORIA Padma Seshadri B.B. K.K.Nagar

5 ISHANA. S Chettinad HarishreeVidyalayam

6 SHAGUN CHORDIA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

Event No.6  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Girls Group-III

12TH PADMA BHUSHAN LADY ANDAL MEMORIAL INTER SCHOOL SWIMMING MEET 2013-14

ORDER OF EVENTS - 28.08.2013  - MORNING SESSION
Event No.1  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Boys Group-I

Event No.2  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Girls Group-I

Event No.3  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Boys Group-II

Event No.4  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Girls Group-II

Event No.4  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Girls Group-II

Event No.5  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Boys Group-III
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Time Trial-3 Time Trial-1

1 SIVERANJANE I LADY ANDAL School 1 VINAYA B KRISHNAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.S.Mylap

2 SAKSHI CHORDIA LADY ANDAL School 2 PRIYANGA PUGAZHARASU Christ Church A.I.H.S.S

3 SAKSHI CHORDIA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 3 M. SWEDHA Vel's Vidhyashram Sr.Sec.Sch

4 JOTSNA BELLANI Chinmaya Vidyalaya, Kilpauk 4 DISHA P. LILANI SISHYA, ADYAR

5 S.R. AAVELINE M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School 5 S. SWETHA THE SCHRAM ACADEMY

6 ROSHNI R. SHROFF Chettinad Vidyashram 6 S. SANDHYA Kannada Sanga Hr.S.S

Time Trial-2

Time Trial-1 1 TARA A KASHYAP
KIDS CENTRAL Nur & 

Pri.Sch
1 S. SRINIKETH Padma Seshadri Bala Bhavan 2 S. THARUNIKA S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS

2 CHANG YE JUNE Vaels International Sch. 3 S. KAVIYA Asan Memorial S.S.S

3 KRISHNAN Q AGARWAL LADY ANDAL School 4 V. ADITI Chettinad Vidyashram

4 VANSH DOSHI SISHYA, ADYAR 5 DISHA SHARMA D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair

5 V. AKSHAY DEV Bhaktavatsalam Vidyashram 6 SOWMYA RAO Chettinad Vidyashram

6 VIKRAM CHAKRAVARTHI KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch Time Trial-3

Time Trial-2 1 D. SANGEETHA Our Lady's Centre M.School

1 K. ISSAC VASANTHKUMAR Sree Vijaya Nur & Pri Sch. 2 JISHA ARAVIND SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

2 KARUN RAM KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch 3 RIYAA VAKHARIA D.A.V.Girls S.S.School

3 ASALASH Chettinad Vidyashram 4 ISHANI MUKHERJEE VIDYA MANDIR S.S.S.Mylap

4 VIHAAN SAHARIA KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch 5 KRITHIKA.V Chettinad Vidyashram

5 SAKTHIVEL Chettinad Vidyashram

6 N. RAJ KUMAR Chettinad HarishreeVidyalayam Time Trial-1

Time Trial-3 1 HARIHARAN D.K Chettinad Vidyashram

1 VEER S BATHIJA P.S.B.B.Sr.Sec.Sch.T. Nagar 2 S. ARAVIND DOVETON Boys.H.S.School

2 M. ATHISH D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 3 KRISHNA PRANAV LADY ANDAL School

3 S. ASHWIN Bhaktavatsalam Vidyashram 4 A. THAROON Lalaji Mem.Omega I.N.Sch

4 K. JAI KRISHNA D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 5 S. KARTHIKEYAN Calibre Academy Int.Sch

5 P. SANJAY BALAJI J.M.Matric. Sch. Purasawakam 6 K. SURYA D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair

6 K. SARAN St.John's Mat. H.S.S Time Trial-2

Time Trial-4 1 M. LITHISH RAJ Chettinad Vidyashram

1 JESWANT. K Chettinad Vidyashram 2 D. KAARTHICKEYAN SKNS PMC Viv.Vid. Jr.Col.

2 VINITH CHOKDIA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 3 SOBAN M Chettinad Vidyashram

3 NITISH RAO Chettinad Vidyashram 4 IRAGHRI RAGHAVAN LADY ANDAL School

4 ARJUN Chettinad Vidyashram 5 ARIHANT KUMAR JAIN National Public School

5 K. YOGESHWARAN Jaigopal GarodiaVivek.Vid.MHS 6 S. SARATHY S.M.T.Narbada J.Agarwal VV

6 C.S. ROHIT KUMAR Dr.Nalli Kuppuswami Viv.Vid JC Time Trial-3

Time Trial-5 1 V. NAVEEN Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

1 SRI VIGNESH. P.R Vellammal Vidyalaya, Ch-95 2 SREE MOHAN B.K Chettinad Vidyashram

2 V. HARISH BALAJI Sindhi Model Mat.School 3 SUJAY LADY ANDAL School

3 L. SHARAD AMRITA VIDYALAYAM

4 VEDANT DUGAR SRI MUTHA SCHOOL Time Trial-1

5 P.R. BHUVAAN D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 1 C. LAKSHITHA S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS

6 ANISH V.R D.A.V BOYS Gopalapuram 2 A. JERINA C.S.I. EWART

Time Trial-6 3 V. DEEPIKA Christ Church A.I.H.S.S

1 K. SUNILKUMAR Montfort Accademy Mat Sch 4 SHLAKA ARAVIND LADY ANDAL School

2 K.S. SUKESH Vellammal Vidyalaya, Ch-95 5 VAISHNAVI SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

3 R. MOHAMMED ANEEZ VELAMMAL M.H.S.S.Mugappair 6 A. SUREKHA P.N.D.Adarsh Vidyalaya MHSS

4 K. DHANUSH Vidyaratna P.T.S Mat.HSS Time Trial-2

5 ASWIN P Vellammal Vidyalaya, Ch-95 1 S. SONA Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S.

6 2 KRITYALAKSHMI SAJITH Chinmaya Vidyalaya,Har.tonRd

3 SHLOKA ARVIND SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

4 B. YAKSHA TST RAJAH MAT.GHSSchool

5 SMRITHI SESHAN LADY ANDAL School

Event No.6  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Girls Group-III

Event No.7  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Boys Group-IV

Event No.8  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Girls Group-IV

Event No.9  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Boys Group-V

Event No.10  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Girls Group-V
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Time Trial-1 1 A. JAYASHRI
T.S.T.RAJAH 

MAT.GHSSchool
1 2 S. AARTHI DOVETON M.H.S.School

2 TANUI ARVIND SISHYA, ADYAR 3 SHIVANI BAJORIA Padma Seshadri Bala.Bhavan

3 KRISHNA ARVIND SISHYA, ADYAR 4 RASIKA GOPALAKRISHNAN
VIDYA MANDIR 

SSSch.Mylap
4 N. VENUARAVIND S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College 5 L. SWETHA St.Dominic's A.I.H.S.S

5 R. VISHAL Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. 6

Time Trial-2 Time Trial-1

2 KESHAV KRISHNA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 1 S. DANUSH Akshayah Mat.H.S.Sch

3 K. THARUN VENKAT RAM THE PSBB MILLIENNIUM SCH 2 N. JAI VIGNESH S.R.D.K.Vivekananda 

4 M. LOKESH Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. 3 V. AKASH BALAJI Sindhi Model Mat.School

5 YUKTAV SRINIVAS KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch 4 J. SHARAN M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School

6 5 VISESH SESHAN LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial-2

1 SHRIYA NANDHINI ISHWAR PRASAD KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch 2 B. GOUTHAM Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S.

2 MONICKA PUGAZHARASU Christ Church A.I.H.S.S 3 JAYASKANDHAN. J Chettinad Vidyashram

3 RAKSHITA Chettinad Vidyashram 4 S.E.GAUTAMA PRAKASAM M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School

4 AHNA KAPOOR LADY ANDAL School 5 A.A. DEEPANKAR Maharashi Vidya Mandir S.S.S

5 AHAANA KAPOOR SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 6 JAYENDHRASHIVA D.A.V. 

6 NILA .S SHERWOOD HALL S.S.S.

S. RUCHITHA S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College

Time Trial-1

1 S. SABARISH The St.Bede's H.S.S 2 SAMYUKTA. S Chettinad Vidyashram

2 V. VARUN LADY ANDAL School 3 SHARON MARY CHERIAN THE SCHRAM ACADEMY

3 S. DHANANJAYAN Chettinad Vidyashram 4 SMRUTHI MOHAN KUMAR VIDYA MANDIR SSS.Mylap

4 NAYAN S JAIN Chettinad Vidyashram 5 M. INDHUJA Our Lady's Centre M.School

5 E. MOURISH K.V.Island Grounds 6 YASHNA VUMMIDI LADY ANDAL School

6 VIRAJGIRISHRAMDAS SRI MUTHA SCHOOL Time Trial-2

1 S. SRUTHIMOL The Madras Sevasadan HSS

1 S. DEEPTHI HAMSINI Chettinad Vidyashram 2 P.M. ABISHIKTHA S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS

2 PANEYRRI KAMALAKAR Chettinad Vidyashram 3 IPSHITA BALAJI Chennai Public School

3 MANASI ARVIND SISHYA, ADYAR 4 ISHANA. S Chettinad HarishreeVidyalayam

4 MEHAR MAHESH BUDHRANI KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch 5

5 C. JANANI P.N.D.Adarsh Vidyalaya MHSS

6 A. POORNIMA Lalaji Mem.Omega I.N.Sch

Time Trial-1

1 P. VIMAL M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School

1 S. TUSHAR S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College 2 Ch.CHETHAN REDDY Chinmaya Vidyalaya, Kilpauk

2 T. SABARISH Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. 3 M.S. CHARAN DAV Boys Sr.S.S.Gopalapuram

3 S.H. DEEPAK RAJ St.Bede's Hr.Sec.Sch 4 AJIT SHANKAR Vaels International Sch.

4 T. SAGARIEA JADDA BAI Hr.Sec.Sch 5 G.R.DEVESH KRISHNAN DAV Boys Sr.S.S.Mugappair

5 AHAAN KAPOOR LADY ANDAL School 6

6 Time Trial-2

1 H. AHMED AZRAG Chettinad Vidyashram

4 SANDHYA S PSBB T.Nagar 2 V. VISHAL S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS

3 S. GANESH St.Peter Hr.Sec.Sch.Royapuram

4 A. SHARAN SHERWOOD HALL S.S.S.

1 SYED AAZAM JONAID Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 5 P.J. NAVODITH K.V.Island Grounds

2 DAWAM LADY ANDAL School 6

3 MOHAMED SHEEDH Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

4 MANIKANDAN .B VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap

5 MADHAV  KINI THE PSBB MILLIENNIUM SCH 4 R. JAAHNAVI S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College

6 ATHUL DEV VELAMMAL MHSS.Mugappair

PAUL FABIAN SINCLAIR Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

Event No16  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Girls Group-VIII

Event No17  : 100 Mtrs Ind.Medley - Boys Group-I

Event No.22  : 100 Mtrs Ind.Medley - Girls Group-III

Event No11  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Boys Group-VI Event No18  : 100 Mtrs Ind.Medley - Girs Group-I

Event No12  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Girls Group-VI

Event No13  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Boys Group-VII

Event No14  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Girls Group-VII

Event No15  : 50 Mtrs Breast Stroke - Boys Group-VIII

Event No19  : 100 Mtrs Ind.Medley - Boys Group-II

Event No.20  : 100 Mtrs Ind.Medley - Girls Group-II

Event No.21  : 100 Mtrs Ind.Medley - Boys Group-III
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Time Trial-1 Time Trial-1

1 CHANG YE JUNE Vaels International Sch. 1 S. DANUSH Akshayah Mat.H.S.Sch

2 S. SANJAY PAUL DINAKAR St.Vincents M.Sch. 2 S. THATHTHATHIRIYAN K.V.Island Grounds

3 V. AKSHAY DEV Bhaktavatsalam Vidyashram 3 S. SIVA SANTOSH Chettinad Vidyashram

4 V. HARISH BALAJI Sindhi Model Mat.School 4 J. SHARAN M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School

5 M. SREE KUMAR Sree Vijaya Nur & Pri Sch. 5 ASHITHOSH LADY ANDAL School

6 G.R. SARUESH KRISHNAN D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 6 KAVIN LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial-2 Time Trial-2

1 ADITHYA SRIRAM VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 1 ABDUL RAHIL LADY ANDAL School

2 G. SHRIVATSAN St.Michael Academy 2 B. VIGNESH Chettinad Vidyashram

3 M. ATHISH D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 3 J. JACK TIBRO Vel's Vidhyashram Sr.Sec.Sch

4 K. ISSAC VASANTH KUMAR Sree Vijaya Nur & Pri Sch. 4 KIRTHI VIKRAM Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

5 R.M. AMEER KRISHNAN D.A.V.Public Sch. Velachery 5 A.A. DEEPANKAR Maharashi Vidya Mandir S.S.S

6 S.R. ADARSSH Chettinad Vidyashram 6 ADITHYA AGARWAL LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial-3 Time Trial-3

3 ARNAV MADYA LADY ANDAL School 2 ADITYA AGARWAL SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

4 SAKTHIVEL Chettinad Vidyashram 3 BRUHU ADITHYA BALAJI National Public School

5 L. SHARAD AMRITA VIDYALAYAM 4 SAAWAM LODHA LADY ANDAL School

5 BHARGAV R P.S.B.B K.K.NAGAR

Time Trial-1 6

1 MAANYA MUKTH MANESH VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap

2 SANJANA S SRI MUTHA SCHOOL Time Trial-1

3 MADHUMITA SRIRAM Padma Seshdri Bala BhavanKKN 1 HARITHA. R D.A.V Public School,Velachery

4 S. SANDHYA Kannada Sanga Hr.S.S 2 SHRI PRABHA. S Chettinad Vidyashram

5 VARSHA.V St.Aloysius A.I.H.S.S 3 NEHA TEENA RAJEE Chettinad Vidyashram

6 PRIYANGA PUGAZHARASU Christ Church A.I.H.S.S 4 AKANKSHA SANKARAN VIDYA MANDIR SSS Mylap

5 P.M. ABISHIKTHA S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS

Time Trial-2 6 ASHNA JAIN Chettinad Vidyashram

1

2 ANANYA BALAJI LADY ANDAL School Time Trial-2

3 RIYAA VAKHARIA D.A.V.Girls S.S.School 3 CH.ESHA REDDY Chinmaya Vidyalaya

4 SHREEYA SAAYE NALLABOINA KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch 4 SMRUTHI MOHAN KUMAR VIDYA MANDIR SSS Mylap

5 VINAYA B KRISHNAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 5 MAALAVIKA. H Chennai Public School

6 NAVIKA NAMBIAR LADY ANDAL School 6

1 SYED AAZAM JONAID Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore Time Trial-1

2 JAIME CHRISTOPHER Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 1 G. MONISHWAR S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College

3 MANIKANDAN .B VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 2 SHREESH GIRESAN Maharashi Vidya Mandir S.S.S

4 J. ARAVIND M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School 3 V. DEEPAK RAJ Chettinad Vidyashram

5 MADHAV  KINI THE PSBB MILLIENNIUM SCH 4 SHIRABTHINATH. S Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

6 HAROON SHERIF LADY ANDAL School 5 SHIVA THARUN. S Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

NISHANTH K.T Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 6 JINAY BAFNA LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial-2

1 AREYAN R LULLA P.S.B.B.Sr.Sec.Sch.T. Nagar

1 2 S. VASHRIMAN SAI SRDK Vivekananda Vid.Jr.Col.

2 R. PADMAJOTHY T.S.T.RAJAH MAT.GHSSchool 3 ANUJ MAHESWARI THE SCHRAM ACADEMY

3 SANJANA SHAH LADY ANDAL School 4 G.R.DEVESH KRISHNAN DAV Boys Sr.S.S.Mugappair

4 RASIKA GOPALAKRISHNAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 5 AJIT SHANKAR Vaels International Sch.

5 KEJANA M LADY ANDAL School 6

6 SITARA NIRANJAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap

Event No.25  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Boys  Group - I

Event No.26  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Girls Group - I

Event No.27  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Boys Group - II

Event No.28  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Girls Group - II

Event No.29  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Boys Group - III

Event No.23  : 100 Mtrs Ind.Medley - Boys Group-IV

Event No.24  : 100 Mtrs Ind.Medley - Girls Group-IV

28/08/2013 - AFTER NOON SESSION
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Time Trial-3             Time Trial-1

1 B.K. SRIKANTH Chettinad Vidyashram 1 S. RANJANA Union Christian H.S.S

2 YASHWANTH. V Maharashi Vidya Mandir S.S.S 2 SWARNA.K. HARITH VIDYA MANDIR SSS Mylap

3 B. UDHAYAN Chettinad Vidyashram 3 G.R. RAKSHNA Vel's Vidhyashram Sr.Sec.Sch

4 RAYAN VENKETESH NIKHIL Chettinad Vidyashram 4 DISHA P. LILANI SISHYA, ADYAR

5 V. VISHAL S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS 5 MADHUMITA SRIRAM Padma Seshdri Bala Bha KKN

6 YOHAN PAUL SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 6 NAVIKA NAMBIAR LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial-4 Time Trial-2

2 HARSH N DHIRAN Bhavan's Rajaji Vidyashram 1 SHREEYA SAAYE NALLABOINA
KIDS CENTRAL Nur & 

Pri.Sch
3 A. SHARAN SHERWOOD HALL S.S.S. 2 S. THARUNIKA S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS

4 DHANUSH B. ADITHYA DAV Boys Sr.S.S.Mugappair 3 S. KAVIYA Asan Memorial S.S.S

5 VIRAJ SHAH P.S.B.B.Sr.Sec.Sch.T. Nagar 4 V. ADITI Chettinad Vidyashram

5 R. SAACHI D.A.V.Girls S.S.School

Time Trial-1 6 GAYATHRI Chettinad Vidyashram

1 B. SNEHA T.S.T.RAJAH MAT.GHSSchool Time Trial-3

2 O. VAISHNAVI C.S.I.EWARTS 1 DISHA SHARMA D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair

3 R. JAAHNAVI S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College 2 S. SANDHYA Kannada Sanga Hr.S.S

4 A. JENISHA C.S.I.EWARTS 3 SANJANA S SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

5 PRAANATI GOTHI LADY ANDAL School 4 DIPTHA BALAJI D.A.V.Girls S.S.School

6 PAVITHRAA VENKATASUBRAMANI Hari Shee Vidyalayam 5 SPERANZA DEEJOE Chettinad Vidyashram

1 ADITI BAJORIA Padma Seshadri B.B. K.K.Nagar 6 SOWMYA RAO Chettinad Vidyashram

2 KELLEY ANN FERNANDEZ Good Shepherd M.H.S.S JISHA ARAVIND SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

3 A.P. VARENYA K.V.CLRI,Nungambakkam

4 SAKSHI CHORDIA LADY ANDAL School Time Trial-1

5 S.R. AAVELINE M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School 1 S. SARATHY S.M.T.Narbada J.Agarwal VV

2 V. NAVEEN Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

Time Trial-1 3 A. THAROON Lalaji Mem.Omega I.N.Sch

1 S. SRINIKETH Padma Seshadri Bala Bhavan 4 AARAV JOSHUA PAUL THE SCHRAM ACADEMY

2 VISHWAJITH J MANCAM LADY ANDAL School 5 FREDRICK LIVINGSTON St.Francis Int.National Sch.

3 KRISHNAN Q AGARWAL LADY ANDAL School 6 B. RAHUL Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S.

4 VANSH DOSHI SISHYA, ADYAR Time Trial-2

5 V. AKSHAY DEV Bhaktavatsalam Vidyashram 1 SREE MOHAN B.K Chettinad Vidyashram

6 M. SREE KUMAR Sree Vijaya Nur & Pri Sch. 2 IRAGHRI RAGHAVAN LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial-2 3 B. NAVEEN Chettinad Vidyashram

1 VIKRAM CHAKRAVARTHI KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch 4 E. MUGHILAN
DAV BOYS Sr.S.S 

Gopalapuram
2 R. KRISHNA ARJUN Saraswathi Kendra 5 SUJAY LADY ANDAL School

3 R. NANDHA Bhavan's Rajaji Vidyashram 6

4 VEER S BATHIJA P.S.B.B.Sr.Sec.Sch.T. Nagar Time Trial-3

5 G.R. SARUESH KRISHNAN D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 3 DHRU V MURUGAPPAN SISHYA, ADYAR

6 P. SANJAY D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 4 K. SURYA D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair

Time Trial-3 5 SOBAN M Chettinad Vidyashram

1 K. SARAN St.John's Mat. H.S.S 6

2 RISHITH GNANASEKAR Chettinad Vidyashram

3 KARUN RAM KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch Time Trial-1

4 NITISH RAO Chettinad Vidyashram 1

5 H. SAI GANESH Asan Memorial S.S.S 2 C. LAKSHITHA S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS

6 C.S. ROHIT KUMAR Dr.Nalli Kuppuswami Viv.Vid JC 3 A. JERINA C.S.I. EWART

Time Trial-4 4 VAISHNAVI SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

1 ASWIN P Vellammal Vidyalaya, Ch-95 5 SMRITHI SESHAN LADY ANDAL School

2 VEDANT DUGAR SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 6

3 ANRUDDH A SRI MUTHA SCHOOL Time Trial-2

4 ANISH V.R D.A.V BOYS Gopalapuram 2 B. YAKSHA TST RAJAH MAT.GHSSchool

5 SRI VIGNESH. P.R Vellammal Vidyalaya, Ch-95 3 V. DEEPIKA Christ Church A.I.H.S.S

6 K. JAI KRISHNA D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 4 KRITYALAKSHMI SAJITH Chinmaya Vidyalaya,Har.tonRd

JESWANT. K Chettinad Vidyashram 5 MUSKAN NAHATA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

6

Event No.30  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Girls Group - III

Event No.31  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Boys Group - IV

Event No.32  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Girls Group - IV

Event No.33  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Boys Group - V

Event No.34  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Girls Group - V

Event No.29  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Boys Group - III
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Time Trial-1 1 VIDYA MANDIR SSS Mylap

1 S. AAKASH THE SCHRAM ACADEMY 2 LADY ANDAL School

2 TANUI ARVIND SISHYA, ADYAR 3 P.S.B.B.Sr.Sec.Sch.T. Nagar

3 SUJEETH ARJUN BVM Global @ BHS 4 Chettinad Vidyashram

4 S. AKASH S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College 5 SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

5 A.V. VIVIDH MASILAMANI Chettinad Vidyashram

6 R. VISHAL Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. 3 Chettinad Vidyashram

Time Trial-2 4 LADY ANDAL School

1 THEEKSHTH Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. 5 SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

2 P. DHEVARAJ Chettinad Vidyashram

3 N. VENUARAVIND S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College Time Trial-1

4 K. THARUN VENKAT RAM THE PSBB MILLIENNIUM SCH 2 SISHYA, ADYAR

5 R. SURYA Vellammal Vidhyashram, Ch-66 3 LADY ANDAL School

6 CHATURBHUJAN S.A SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 4 KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch

M. LOKESH Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. 5 D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair

Time Trial-2

Time Trial-1 2 SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

2 MONICKA PUGAZHARASU Christ Church A.I.H.S.S 3 Vaels International Sch.

3 R. SAI YAAZHINI Rosary Mat. H.S.S 4 Chettinad Vidyashram

4 P.K.R.R. MAHALAXMI Chettinad Vidyashram 5 K.V.CLRI,Nungambakkam

5 SOHALIYA SYED LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial-2 1 VIDYA MANDIR SSS Mylap

2 2 KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch

3 AHAANA KAPOOR SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 3 Chettinad Vidyashram

4 NILA .S SHERWOOD HALL S.S.S. 4 SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

5 A. KIRTILAKSMI Chettinad Vidyashram 5 LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial-1 3 Chettinad Vidyashram

2 S. SABARISH The St.Bede's H.S.S 4 LADY ANDAL School

3 V. VARUN LADY ANDAL School

4 S. PRATISH RAJ Lalaji Mem.Omega I.N.Sch 3 LADY ANDAL School

5 AFNNAN LADY ANDAL School 4 SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

Time Trial-2

2 HARSHIL LADY ANDAL School

3 E. MOURISH K.V.Island Grounds 1 THE SCHRAM ACADEMY

4 VIRAJGIRISHRAMDAS SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 2 SISHYA, ADYAR

5 P.R. KATHIROLI SRDK Vivekananda Vid.Jr.Col. 3 Montfort Academy M..HSS.

4 Chettinad Vidyashram

1 MEHAR MAHESH BUDHRANI KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch 5 LADY ANDAL School

2 C. JANANI P.N.D.Adarsh Vidyalaya MHSS 6 SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

3 A. POORNIMA Lalaji Mem.Omega I.N.Sch

4 MAYURI LADY ANDAL School 3 Chettinad Vidyashram

5 ARTI IST SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 4 S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College

6 PANEYRRI KAMALAKAR Chettinad Vidyashram 5 LADY ANDAL School

1 Time Trial-1 1 Vel's Vidyashram Sr.Sec.Sch.

2 T. SABARISH Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. 2 Don Bosco Mat.HSS Egmore

3 SAI ADITYA LADY ANDAL School 3 VIDYA MANDIR SSS Mylap

4 T. SAGARIEA JADDA BAI Hr.Sec.Sch 4 M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School

5 K. SAISIDDHESH THE PSBB MILLIENNIUM SCH 5 LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial-2 6 Chettinad Vidyashram

3 S.H. DEEPAK RAJ St.Bede's Hr.Sec.Sch

4 AHAAN KAPOOR LADY ANDAL School 3 Chettinad Vidyashram

5 S. TUSHAR S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College 4 LADY ANDAL School

5 SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

Event No.39  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Boys Group - VIII

Event No.40  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Girls Group - VIII

Event No.46  : 4*25 Mtrs Free Style Relay - Girls Group -V

Event No.35  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Boys Group - VI

Event No.36  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Girls Group - VI

Event No.37  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Boys Group - VII

Event No.38  : 50 Mtrs Back Stroke - Girls Group - VII

Event No.47  : 4*25 Mtrs Free Style Relay - Boys Gr.VI & VII

Event No.48  : 4*25 Mtrs Free Style Relay - Girls Gr.VI & VII

Event No.49  : 4*25 Mtrs Free Style Relay - Boys Gr.I & II

Event No.50  : 4*25 Mtrs Free Style Relay - Girls Gr.I & II

Event No.41  :  4*25 Mtrs Free Style Relay - Boys Group - III

Event No.42  : 4*25Mtrs Free Style Relay - Girls Group - III

Event No.43  : 4*25 Mtrs Free Style Relay - Boys Group - IV

Event No.44  : 4*25 Mtrs Free Style Relay - Girls Group - IV

Event No.45  : 4*25 Mtrs Free Style Relay - Boys Group -V



Time Trial-1 Time Trial-4

1 JONUA FERNANDES Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 1 B. GOUTHAM Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S.

2 RAMJAY NARAYAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 2 JAYASKANDHAN. J Chettinad Vidyashram

3 ANISH KRISHNA LADY ANDAL School 3 GOKHUL RAJ. R Chettinad Vidyashram

4 M. TARIQ AZIZ Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 4 M. PRADHAP Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

5 DAWAM LADY ANDAL School 5 BHARGAV R P.S.B.B K.K.NAGAR

6 MOHAMED MAQAODIS Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 6 ADITYA AGARWAL SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

Time Trial-2 Time Trial-5

1 PAUL FABIAN SINCLAIR Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 1 BRUHU ADITHYA BALAJI National Public School

2 SHARAN VISHAKH VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 2 SIDHANT LADY ANDAL School

3 NISHANTH K.T Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 3 A.A. DEEPANKAR Maharashi Vidya Mandir S.S.S

4 HAROON SHERIF LADY ANDAL School 4 S.E.GAUTAMA PRAKASAM M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School

5 SYED AAZAM JONAID Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 5 ASHITHOSH LADY ANDAL School

6 6 JAYENDHRASHIVA D.A.V. 

Time Trial-1 Time Trial-1

1 JANAKI KAMALANATHAN LADY ANDAL School 1 HARITHA. R D.A.V Public School,Velachery

2 S. AARTHI DOVETON M.H.S.School 2 SAMYUKTA. S Chettinad Vidyashram

3 MISBHACASSIM LADY ANDAL School 3 ASHNA JAIN Chettinad Vidyashram

4 A. JAYASHRI T.S.T.RAJAH MAT.GHSSchool 4 NEHA TEENA RAJEE Chettinad Vidyashram

5 KEJANA M LADY ANDAL School 5 POOJA. V St.Johns Senior Sec.School

6 SWETHA PREMKUMAR LADY ANDAL School 6 SHARON MARY CHERIAN THE SCHRAM ACADEMY

Time Trial-2 Time Trial-2

1 SNEHA B KRISHNAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 1 SMRUTHI MOHAN KUMAR VIDYA MANDIR SSS Mylap

2 SANJANA SHAH LADY ANDAL School 2 SHRI PRABHA. S Chettinad Vidyashram

3 MANASA MAHADEDAN LADY ANDAL School 3 YASHNA VUMMIDI LADY ANDAL School

4 RASIKA GOPALAKRISHNAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 4 M. INDHUJA Our Lady's Centre M.School

5 DELNAZ KABRAJE LADY ANDAL School 5 S. SRUTHIMOL The Madras Sevasadan HSS

6 6

Time Trial-3

Time Trial-1 1 CH.ESHA REDDY Chinmaya Vidyalaya

1 N. JAI VIGNESH S.R.D.K.Vivekananda Vid.Jr.Col 2 P.M. ABISHIKTHA S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS

2 S. THATHTHATHIRIYAN K.V.Island Grounds 3 IPSHITA BALAJI Chennai Public School

3 G. SIVAHARI GARAN Shri Krishnaswamy M.H.S.Sch 4 ISHANA. S Chettinad HarishreeVidyalayam

4 KAVIN LADY ANDAL School 5 L. SWETHA St.Dominic's A.I.H.S.S

5 S. SIVA SANTOSH Chettinad Vidyashram 6 SHAGUN CHORDIA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

6 SAAWAM LODHA LADY ANDAL School Time Trial-4

Time Trial-2 1

1 MUZZAMIL LADY ANDAL School 2 NIRANJANAA DEVI S SHERWOOD HALL S.S.S.

2 VISESH SESHAN LADY ANDAL School 3 MAALAVIKA. H Chennai Public School

3 J. SHARAN M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School 4 SHRUTHIE R SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

4 NIVASHAATHIOA LADY ANDAL School 5 AKANKSHA SANKARAN VIDYA MANDIR SSS Mylap

5 V. AKASH BALAJI Sindhi Model Mat.School 6

6 ABDUL RAHIL LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial-3 Time Trial-1

1 ADITHYA AGARWAL LADY ANDAL School 1 HARSH. K. SHELAT Bhavan's Rajaji Vidyashram

2 C.S.B. PRITHIVI RAJ Vel's Vidhyashram Sr.Sec.Sch 2 SIDDHANT GOEL LADY ANDAL School

3 P.A.RAJARAJAN Vel's Vidhyashram Sr.Sec.Sch 3 SAYYAM BAGMAR SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

4 KIRTHI VIKRAM Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 4 SHIRABTHINATH. S Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

5 AKSHAT D Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 5 A. SHARAN SHERWOOD HALL S.S.S.

6 PREETH RAGHUL BVM Global @ BHS 6 SHIVA THARUN. S Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

12TH PADMA BHUSHAN LADY ANDAL MEMORIAL INTER SCHOOL SWIMMING MEET 2013-14

ORDER OF EVENTS - 29.08.2013  -  A24 MORNING SESSION
Event No.51  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Boys Group - I

Event No.52  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Girls Group - I

Event No.53  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Boys Group -II

Event No.53  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Boys Group - II

Event No.54  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Girls Group -II

Event No.55  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Boys Group -III
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Time Trial-2 Time Trial-1

1 G. MONISHWAR S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College 1 RANIA MECCA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

2 SHREESH GIRESAN Maharashi Vidya Mandir S.S.S 2 ROSHNI R. SHROFF Chettinad Vidyashram

3 PRASANNA. G Maharashi Vidya Mandir S.S.S 3 SIVERANJANE I LADY ANDAL School

4 CYRIL DOSS Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 4 B. SNEHA TSTRAJAH M.GHSSchool

5 YOHAN PAUL SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 5 O. VAISHNAVI C.S.I.EWARTS

6 SAMUEL LEONARD.S.N Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 6 ANANYA SANKARAN VIDYA MANDIR SSS.Mylap

Time Trial-3 Time Trial-2

1 TARON. R Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 1 PRAANATI GOTHI LADY ANDAL School

2 ASWIN MANOJ VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 2 SAMYUKTHI DARIRA LADY ANDAL School

3 SHREYAS BALAJI Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 3 AAFIA SAIT SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

4 HARISH SRINIVASAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 4 SAMHITA LADY ANDAL School

5 JAI GOLECHHA LADY ANDAL School 5 S. SWETHA The Madras Sevasadan HSS

6 KESHAV ATHREYA VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 6 PAVITHRAA VENKATASUBRAMANI Hari Shee Vidyalayam

Time Trial-4 Time Trial-3

1 T. BHUVANESHWARAN The Hindu Sr.Sec.School,Adyar 1 K. DIVIYA SESHANI C.S.I.BAIN SCHOOL

2 RISHABH LADY ANDAL School 2 D. CHATUR VEDI Bhaktavatsalam Vidyashram

3 PRAJHAM LODHA LADY ANDAL School 3 KELLEY ANN FERNANDEZ Good Shepherd M.H.S.S

4 AKSHITH P.S.B.B.Sr.Sec.Sch.T. Nagar 4 A.P. VARENYA K.V.CLRI,Nungambakkam

5 GANESH MOORTHY LADY ANDAL School 5 SAKSHI CHORDIA LADY ANDAL School

6 LALITH SAI KUMAR LADY ANDAL School 6 ADITI BAJORIA Padma Seshadri B.B. K.K.Nagar

Time Trial-5 Time Trial-4

1 JINAY BAFNA LADY ANDAL School 1 SAKSHI CHORDIA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

2 JAIVORA LADY ANDAL School 2 MALAIKA SHARMA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

3 B.K. SRIKANTH Chettinad Vidyashram 3 PREKSHA CHORDIA Chettinad Vidyashram

4 JOEL LADY ANDAL School 4 YAMITH DASHINI S.J SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

5 P. VIMAL M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School 5 BHUMIKA LADY ANDAL School

6 S.P. SAIRAM Agarwal Vidyalaya M.H.S.S. 6
Time Trial.6 Time Trial-5

1 Ch.CHETHAN REDDY Chinmaya Vidyalaya, Kilpauk 1

2 MANAV BATHIJA P.S.B.B.Sr.Sec.Sch.T. Nagar 2 S. GAYATHRI Chettinad Vidyashram

3 MAANAS MANESH VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 3 S.R. AAVELINE M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School

4 S. VASHRIMAN SAI SRDK Vivekananda Vid.Jr.Col. 4 NENDINI CHANDAK SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

5 ANUJ MAHESWARI THE SCHRAM ACADEMY 5 A. JENISHA C.S.I.EWARTS

6 6
Time Trial.7

1 AJIT SHANKAR Vaels International Sch. Time Trial.1

2 DHANUSH B. ADITHYA DAV Boys Sr.S.S.Mugappair 1 S. SRINIKETH Padma Seshadri Bala Bhavan

3 P.J. NAVODITH K.V.Island Grounds 2 VIVAAN NANAVATI SISHYA, ADYAR

4 H. AHMED AZRAG Chettinad Vidyashram 3 VISHWAJITH J MANCAM LADY ANDAL School

5 MONEESH LADY ANDAL School 4 ALHAN ASIF BAIG LADY ANDAL School

6 V. DEEPAK RAJ Chettinad Vidyashram 5 VIHAAN SAHARIA
KIDS CENTRAL Nur & 

Pri.Sch
Time Trial.8 6 VANSH DOSHI SISHYA, ADYAR

1 VISWESHSRIRAM. R.K. Chettinad Vidyashram Time Trial.2

2 RAYAN VENKETESH NIKHIL Chettinad Vidyashram 1 MITHIL LADY ANDAL School

3 ANIRUDDHAN Valliammal M.H.S.S Annanagar 2 S. SANJAY PAUL DINAKAR St.Vincents M.Sch.

4 V. VISHAL S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS 3 S. ASHWIN Bhaktavatsalam Vidyashram

5 BHAVESH BALAJI M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School 4 M. SREE KUMAR Sree Vijaya Nur & Pri Sch.

6 S. GANESH St.Peter Hr.Sec.Sch.Royapuram 5 K. ISSAC VASANTH KUMAR Sree Vijaya Nur & Pri Sch.

Time Trial.9 6 VIKRAM CHAKRAVARTHI
KIDS CENTRAL Nur & 

Pri.Sch
1 MATHEW JACOB THARAKAN Don Bosco M..HSS Egmore Time Trial.3

2 HARSH N DHIRAN Bhavan's Rajaji Vidyashram 1 ROHAN ROBERSON
KIDS CENTRAL Nur & 

Pri.Sch
3 VAIBHAV. R LADY ANDAL School 2 R. KRISHNA ARJUN Saraswathi Kendra

4 ASHIF MOHAMED Chettinad Vidyashram 3 ADITHYA SRIRAM VIDYA MANDIR SSS.Mylap

5 M.S. CHARAN DAV Boys Sr.S.S.Gopalapuram 4 R. NANDHA Bhavan's Rajaji Vidyashram

6 B. UDHAYAN Chettinad Vidyashram 5 G. SHRIVATSAN St.Michael Academy

6 N. RAJ KUMAR Chettinad HarishreeVidyalayam

Event No.55  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Boys Group -III Event No.56  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Girls Group -III

Event No.57  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Boys Group -IV
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Time Trial.4 Time Trial.3

1 K. DHANUSH Vidyaratna P.T.S Mat.HSS 1 S. THARUNIKA S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS

2 VEER S BATHIJA P.S.B.B.Sr.Sec.Sch.T. Nagar 2 S. KAVIYA Asan Memorial S.S.S

3 M. ATHISH D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 3 V. ADITI Chettinad Vidyashram

4 RISHITH GNANASEKAR Chettinad Vidyashram 4 SHREEYA SAAYE NALLABOINA
KIDS CENTRAL Nur & 

Pri.Sch
5 P. SANJAY D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 5 SPERANZA DEEJOE Chettinad Vidyashram

6 SRI VIGNESH. P.R Vellammal Vidyalaya, Ch-95 6 B. THENDRAL Chettinad Vidyashram

Time Trial.5 Time Trial.4

1 P. SANJAY BALAJI J.M.Matric. Sch. Purasawakam 1 DISHA SHARMA D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair

2 K. SARAN St.John's Mat. H.S.S 2 D. SANGEETHA Our Lady's Centre M.School

3 R. MOHAMMED ANEEZ VELAMMAL M.H.S.S.Mugappair 3 MITHI N SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

4 S.R. ADARSSH Chettinad Vidyashram 4 KRITHIKA.V Chettinad Vidyashram

5 P.R. BHUVAAN D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 5 SAMYUKTHA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

6 JESWANT. K Chettinad Vidyashram 6 JISHA ARAVIND SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

Time Trial.6 Time Trial.5

1 ASALASH Chettinad Vidyashram 1 ANANYA BALAJI LADY ANDAL School

2 H. SAI GANESH Asan Memorial S.S.S 2 R. SAACHI D.A.V.Girls S.S.School

3 K. YOGESHWARAN Jaigopal GarodiaVivek.Vid.MHS 3 ANANYA GIRIA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

4 ANRUDDH A SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 4 GAYATHRI Chettinad Vidyashram

5 K.S. SUKESH Vellammal Vidyalaya, Ch-95 5 KERTHI SHREE SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

6 K. JAI KRISHNA D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair 6 M. SWEDHA Vel's Vidhyashram Sr.Sec.Sch

Time Trial.7

1 K. SUNIL KUMAR Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S.

2 L. SHARAD AMRITA VIDYALAYAM Time Trial.1

3 ZUBAIRAHMED LADY ANDAL School 1 S. SARATHY S.M.T.Narbada J.Agarwal VV

4 VEDANT DUGAR SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 2 S. ARAVIND DOVETON Boys.H.S.School

5 C.S. ROHIT KUMAR Dr.Nalli Kuppuswami Viv.Vid JC 3 V. NAVEEN Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

6 VINITH CHOKDIA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 4 A. THAROON Lalaji Mem.Omega I.N.Sch

Time Trial.8 5 AARAV JOSHUA PAUL THE SCHRAM ACADEMY

1 ANISH V.R D.A.V BOYS Gopalapuram 6 SREE MOHAN B.K Chettinad Vidyashram

2 KRISHNAN Q AGARWAL LADY ANDAL School Time Trial.2

3 A.P. NAVAL K.V.CLRI,Nungambakkam 1 S. KARTHIKEYAN Calibre Academy Int.Sch

4 R.M. AMEER KRISHNAN D.A.V.Public Sch. Velachery 2 K. SURYA D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair

5 ARJUN Chettinad Vidyashram 3 D. KAARTHICKEYAN SKNS PMC Viv.Vid. Jr.Col.

6 ARNAV MADYA LADY ANDAL School 4 M. LITHISH RAJ Chettinad Vidyashram

ASWIN P Vellammal Vidyalaya, Ch-95 5 FREDRICK LIVINGSTON St.Francis Int.National Sch.

6 SOBAN M Chettinad Vidyashram

Time Trial.1 Time Trial.3

1 S. RANJANA Union Christian H.S.S 1 HARIHARAN D.K Chettinad Vidyashram

2 SWARNA.K. HARITH VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 2 ARIHANT KUMAR JAIN National Public School

3 MAANYA MUKTH MANESH VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 3 N. NITHEESH SRDK Vivekananda Vid.Jr.Col.

4 VINAYA B KRISHNAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 4 ADESH ROBERSON
KIDS CENTRAL Nur & 

Pri.Sch
5 ISHANI MUKHERJEE VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 5 E. MUGHILAN

DAV BOYS Sr.S.S 

Gopalapuram
6 G.R. RAKSHNA Vel's Vidhyashram Sr.Sec.Sch 6 N. LINKESHWARAN THE Hindu Sr.S.S,Triplicane

Time Trial.2 Time Trial.4

1 DISHA P. LILANI SISHYA, ADYAR 1 SUJAY LADY ANDAL School

2 MADHUMITA SRIRAM Padma Seshdri Bala BhavanKKN 2 DHRU V MURUGAPPAN SISHYA, ADYAR

3 3 B. RAHUL Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S.

4 S. SWETHA THE SCHRAM ACADEMY 4 KRISHNA PRANAV LADY ANDAL School

5 VARSHA.V St.Aloysius A.I.H.S.S 5 B. NAVEEN Chettinad Vidyashram

6 PRIYANGA PUGAZHARASU Christ Church A.I.H.S.S 6

Event No.57  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Boys Group -IV

Event No.58  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Girls Group -IV

Event No.58  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Girls Group -IV

Event No.59  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Boys Group - V
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Time Trial.1 Time Trial.1

1 C. LAKSHITHA S.B.I.O.A.Model Mat.HSS 1 S. SABARISH The St.Bede's H.S.S

2 A. JERINA C.S.I. EWART 2 P.R. KATHIROLI SRDK Vivekananda Vid.Jr.Col.

3 V. DEEPIKA Christ Church A.I.H.S.S 3 S. PRATISH RAJ Lalaji Mem.Omega I.N.Sch

4 SHLAKA ARAVIND LADY ANDAL School 4 AFNNAN LADY ANDAL School

5 VAISHNAVI SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 5 NAYAN S JAIN Chettinad Vidyashram

6 A. SUREKHA P.N.D.Adarsh Vidyalaya MHSS 6 HARSHIL LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial.2 Time Trial.2

1 T. MONIKA The Hindu Sr.Sec.School,Adyar 1 S. DHANANJAYAN Chettinad Vidyashram

2 S. SONA Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. 2 DAKSH PERSHAD
KIDS CENTRAL Nur & 

Pri.Sch
3 KRITYALAKSHMI SAJITH Chinmaya Vidyalaya,Har.tonRd 3 E. MOURISH K.V.Island Grounds

4 SHLOKA ARVIND SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 4 VIRAJGIRISHRAMDAS SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

5 SMRITHI SESHAN LADY ANDAL School 5 V. VARUN LADY ANDAL School

6 6

Time Trial.3

3 HARINI SHREE LAKSHMI B.M Harrington House Nur&Pri Sch Time Trial.1

4 ADHYA SARAVANAN D.A.V.Girls S.S.School 1 S. DEEPTHI HAMSINI Chettinad Vidyashram

5 MUSKAN NAHATA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 2 PANEYRRI KAMALAKAR Chettinad Vidyashram

3 MANASI ARVIND SISHYA, ADYAR

Time Trial.1 4 MEHAR MAHESH BUDHRANI
KIDS CENTRAL Nur & 

Pri.Sch
1 S. AAKASH THE SCHRAM ACADEMY 5 S. DHARSHINI PRIYA SMT Narbada J.Agarwal V.V

2 TANUI ARVIND SISHYA, ADYAR 6 ISABEL RIYA MEMTA
KIDS CENTRAL Nur & 

Pri.Sch
3 SUJEETH ARJUN BVM Global @ BHS Time Trial.2

4 NIRVAAN DOSHI SISHYA, ADYAR 1 A. POORNIMA Lalaji Mem.Omega I.N.Sch

5 S. AKASH S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College 2 MAYURI LADY ANDAL School

6 KESHAV KRISHNA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 3 V. ATHAYA LADY ANDAL School

Time Trial.2 4 SAMANNA EVERAA T Chettinad HarishreeVidyalayam

1 R. VISHAL Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. 5 ARTI IST SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

2 R. SURYA Vellammal Vidhyashram, Ch-66 6 ABINAYA SARAVANAN D.A.V.Girls S.S.School

3 THEEKSHTH Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. C. JANANI P.N.D.Adarsh Vidyalaya MHSS

4 P. DHEVARAJ Chettinad Vidyashram

5 A.V. VIVIDH MASILAMANI Chettinad Vidyashram Time Trial.1

6 YUKTAV SRINIVAS KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch 1

Time Trial.3 2 T. SABARISH Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S.

1 MAURUAN SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 3 S.H. DEEPAK RAJ St.Bede's Hr.Sec.Sch

2 BHUVAN PRAKASH Lalaji Mem.Omega I.N.Sch 4 T. SAGARIEA JADDA BAI Hr.Sec.Sch

3 CHATURBHUJAN S.A SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 5 K. SAISIDDHESH
THE PSBB MILLIENNIUM 

SCH
4 N. VENUARAVIND S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College 6 AARAV NAVLAKHA LADY ANDAL School

5 M. LOKESH Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. Time Trial.2

1
Time Trial.1 2 DHRUV MUKHERJEE VIDYA MANDIR 

1 SHRIYA NANDHINI ISHWAR PRASAD KIDS CENTRAL Nur & Pri.Sch 3 ARMAN NAHATA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

2 MONICKA PUGAZHARASU Christ Church A.I.H.S.S 4 SAI ADITYA LADY ANDAL School

3 SOHALIYA SYED LADY ANDAL School 5 AHAAN KAPOOR LADY ANDAL School

4 P.K.R.R. MAHALAXMI Chettinad Vidyashram 6 S. TUSHAR S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College

5 S. RUCHITHA S.B.O.A Sch & Jr.College

6 A. KIRTILAKSMI Chettinad Vidyashram
Time Trial.2

1 AHNA KAPOOR LADY ANDAL School

2 RAKSHITA Chettinad Vidyashram

3 KEISHA. M LADY ANDAL School 2

4 NILA .S SHERWOOD HALL S.S.S. 3 AARNA KHATRI
KIDS CENTRAL Nur & 

Pri.Sch
5 AHAANA KAPOOR SRI MUTHA SCHOOL 4 SANDHYA S PSBB T.Nagar

6 P. ELAKIYA Chettinad Vidyashram

R. SAI YAAZHINI Rosary Mat. H.S.S

Event No.66  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Girls Group - VIII

Event No.60  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Girls Group - V

Event No.61  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Boys Group - VI

Event No.62  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Girls Group - VI

Event No.63  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Boys Group - VII

Event No.64  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Girls Group - VII

Event No.65  : 50 Mtrs Free Style  - Boys Group - VIII



7

1 M. TARIQ AZIZ Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore Time Trial.3

2 SHARAN VISHAKH VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 1 M.S. CHARAN DAV Boys Sr.S.S.Gopalapuram

3 MOHAMED MAQAODIS Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 2 BHAVESH BALAJI M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School

4 ATHUL DEV VELAMMAL MHSS.Mugappair 3 DHANUSH B. ADITHYA DAV Boys Sr.S.S.Mugappair

5 RAMJAY NARAYAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 4 P.J. NAVODITH K.V.Island Grounds

6 J. ARAVIND M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School 5 B.K. SRIKANTH Chettinad Vidyashram

MOHAMED SHEEDH Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 6 MATHEW JACOB THARAKAN Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore

Time Trial.4

1 A. JAYASHRI T.S.T.RAJAH MAT.GHSSchool 1

2 MANASA MAHADEDAN LADY ANDAL School 2 VISWESHSRIRAM. R.K. Chettinad Vidyashram

3 SHIVANI BAJORIA Padma Seshadri Bala.Bhavan 3 VIRAJ SHAH P.S.B.B.Sr.Sec.Sch.T. Nagar

4 SITARA NIRANJAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 4 MAANAS MANESH VIDYA MANDIR SSS.Mylap

5 SANJANA SHAH LADY ANDAL School 5 G.R.DEVESH KRISHNAN DAV Boys Sr.S.S.Mugappair

6 S. AARTHI DOVETON M.H.S.School 6

Time Trial.1 2 B. HISHIKA Chettinad Vidyashram

1 N. JAI VIGNESH S.R.D.K.Vivekananda Vid.Jr.Col 3 B. SNEHA TST RAJAH M.GHSSchool

2 G. SIVAHARI GARAN Shri Krishnaswamy M.H.S.Sch 4 ANANYA SANKARAN VIDYA MANDIR SSS.Mylap

3 V. AKASH BALAJI Sindhi Model Mat.School 5 KELLEY ANN FERNANDEZ Good Shepherd M.H.S.S

4 S. SIVA SANTOSH Chettinad Vidyashram 6

5 VISESH SESHAN LADY ANDAL School

6 C.S.B. PRITHIVI RAJ Vel's Vidhyashram Sr.Sec.Sch Time Trial.1

Time Trial.2 1 S. SANJAY PAUL DINAKAR St.Vincents M.Sch.

1 ADITYA CLEETUS ALUVILA Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 2 V. HARISH BALAJI Sindhi Model Mat.School

2 PREETH RAGHUL BVM Global @ BHS 3 SAKTHIVEL Chettinad Vidyashram

3 B. GOUTHAM Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S. 4 ADITHYA SRIRAM VIDYA MANDIR SSS.Mylap

4 JAYASKANDHAN. J Chettinad Vidyashram 5 R. NANDHA Bhavan's Rajaji Vidyashram

5 M. PRADHAP Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 6 G. SHRIVATSAN St.Michael Academy

6 Time Trial.2

Time Trial.3 1 G.R. SARUESH KRISHNAN D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair

2 BRUHU ADITHYA BALAJI National Public School 2 R.M. AMEER KRISHNAN D.A.V.Public Sch. Velachery

3 BHARGAV R P.S.B.B K.K.NAGAR 3 P. SANJAY BALAJI J.M.Matric. Sch. Purasawakam

4 ABDUL RAHIL LADY ANDAL School 4 R. MOHAMMED ANEEZ
VELAMMAL 

MHSS.Mugappair
5 GOKHUL RAJ. R Chettinad Vidyashram 5 S.R. ADARSSH Chettinad Vidyashram

6 6 H. SAI GANESH Asan Memorial S.S.S

Time Trial.3

1 ZAHRA. S Chettinad Vidyashram 1 K. YOGESHWARAN
Jaigopal 

GarodiaVivek.Vid.MHS
2 SHRI PRABHA. S Chettinad Vidyashram 2 K.S. SUKESH Vellammal Vidyalaya, Ch-95

3 POOJA. V St.Johns Senior Sec.School 3 ARNAV MADYA LADY ANDAL School

4 SHARON MARY CHERIAN THE SCHRAM ACADEMY 4 P.R. BHUVAAN D.A.V.Sr.Sec.Sch Mugappair

5 S. SRUTHIMOL The Madras Sevasadan HSS 5 NITISH RAO Chettinad Vidyashram

Time Trial.1 Time Trial.1

1 SHREESH GIRESAN Maharashi Vidya Mandir S.S.S 1 SWARNA.K. HARITH VIDYA MANDIR SSS.Mylap

2 YASHWANTH. V Maharashi Vidya Mandir S.S.S 2 NAVIKA NAMBIAR LADY ANDAL School

3 CYRIL DOSS Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 3 VARSHA.V St.Aloysius A.I.H.S.S

4 V. DEEPAK RAJ Chettinad Vidyashram 4 KRITHIKA.V Chettinad Vidyashram

5 SAMUEL TARUN RATHNASAMY Don Bosco Mat.H.S.S Egmore 5 DIPTHA BALAJI D.A.V.Girls S.S.School

6 HARISH SRINIVASAN VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 6 B. THENDRAL Chettinad Vidyashram

Time Trial.2 Time Trial.2

1 KESHAV ATHREYA VIDYA MANDIR S.S.Sch.Mylap 1 D. SANGEETHA Our Lady's Centre M.School

2 P. VIMAL M.C.C.Hr.Sec.School 2 SANJANA S SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

3 S.P. SAIRAM Agarwal Vidyalaya M.H.S.S. 3 SPERANZA DEEJOE Chettinad Vidyashram

4 ASHIF MOHAMED Chettinad Vidyashram 4 RIYAA VAKHARIA D.A.V.Girls S.S.School

5 Ch.CHETHAN REDDY Chinmaya Vidyalaya, Kilpauk 5 ANANYA BALAJI LADY ANDAL School

6 MANAV BATHIJA P.S.B.B.Sr.Sec.Sch.T. Nagar 6 SOWMYA RAO Chettinad Vidyashram

Event No.74  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Girls Group - IV

Event No.68  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Girls Group - I

Event No.69  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Boys Group - II

Event No.70  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Girls Group - II

Event No.71  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Boys Group - III

Event No.71  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Boys Group - III

Event No.72  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Girls Group - III

Event No.73  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Boys Group - IV

Event No.67  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Boys Group - I
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Time Trial.1

1 S. ARAVIND DOVETON Boys.H.S.School

2 AARAV JOSHUA PAUL THE SCHRAM ACADEMY

3 B. RAHUL Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S.

4 S. KARTHIKEYAN Calibre Academy Int.Sch

5 D. KAARTHICKEYAN SKNS PMC Viv.Vid. Jr.Col.

6 M. LITHISH RAJ Chettinad Vidyashram

Time Trial.2

2 E. MUGHILAN DAV BOYS Sr.S.S Gopalapuram

3 KRISHNA PRANAV LADY ANDAL School

4 DHRU V MURUGAPPAN SISHYA, ADYAR

5 ARIHANT KUMAR JAIN National Public School

6

2 A. SUREKHA P.N.D.Adarsh Vidyalaya MHSS

3 HARINI SHREE LAKSHMI B.M Harrington House Nur&Pri Sch

4 B. YAKSHA T.S.T.RAJAH MAT.GHSSchool

5 S. SONA Montfort Academy Mat.H.S.S.

6 MUSKAN NAHATA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

2 S. AAKASH THE SCHRAM ACADEMY

3 P. DHEVARAJ Chettinad Vidyashram

4 K. THARUN VENKAT RAM THE PSBB MILLIENNIUM SCH

5 R. SURYA Vellammal Vidhyashram, Ch-66

6 KESHAV KRISHNA SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

2 R. SAI YAAZHINI Rosary Mat. H.S.S

3 P.K.R.R. MAHALAXMI Chettinad Vidyashram

4 A. KIRTILAKSMI Chettinad Vidyashram

5 RAKSHITA Chettinad Vidyashram

6 SOHALIYA S LADY ANDAL School

3 P.R. KATHIROLI SRDK Vivekananda Vid.Jr.Col.

4 S. DHANANJAYAN Chettinad Vidyashram

5 NAYAN S JAIN Chettinad Vidyashram

6

2 ARTI IST SRI MUTHA SCHOOL

3 K. SAISIDDHESH THE PSBB MILLIENNIUM SCH

4 SAI ADITYA LADY ANDAL School

5 SANDHYA S PSBB T.Nagar

Event No.80  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Girls Group - VII

Event No.81  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Boys Group - VIII

Event No.82  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Girls Group - VIII

Event No.75  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Boys Group - V

Event No.76  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Girls Group - V

Event No.77  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Boys Group - VI

Event No.78  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Girls Group - VI

Event No.79  : 50 Mtrs Butterfly  Stroke   - Boys Group - VII














